Inverter scroll compressors
VZH hybrid manifold
R410A
Application guidelines
Contents
GENERAL INFORMATION.....................................................................................................4
Scope.......................................................................................................................................................................................4

Compressor ordering
codes
Accessory ordering codes
Tandem modelVariable speed
compressor
Fixed speed
compressor
Suction
direction
Suction separator Tandem accessory kit
Hz (FS
compressor) Code Pack size Voltage of oil
level switch Code Pack size
VZH178 VZH088 SH090 Left/Right
50 Hz 120Z0676 1
24V 120Z0653 1
230V 120Z0654 1
60 Hz 120Z0675 1
24V 120Z0653 1
230V 120Z0654 1
VZH208 VZH088 SH120 Left/Right
50 Hz 120Z0664 1
24V 120Z0651 1
230V 120Z0652 1
60 Hz 120Z0658 1
24V 120Z0651 1
230V 120Z0652 1
VZH257 VZH117 SH140 Left/Right
50 Hz 120Z0666 1
24V 120Z0653 1
230V 120Z0654 1
60 Hz 120Z0665 1
24V 120Z0653 1
230V 120Z0654 1
VZH278 VZH117 SH161 Left/Right
50 Hz 120Z0665 1
24V 120Z0653 1
230V 120Z0654 1
60 Hz 120Z0674 1
24V 120Z0653 1
230V 120Z0654 1
VZH301 VZH117 SH184 Left/Right
50 Hz 120Z0656 1
24V 120Z0651 1
230V 120Z0652 1
60 Hz 120Z0656 1
24V 120Z0651 1
230V 120Z0652 1
VZH350 VZH170 SH180 Left/Right
50 Hz 120Z0657 1
24V 120Z0649 1
230V 120Z0650 1
60 Hz 120Z0657 1
24V 120Z0649 1
230V 120Z0650 1
VZH354 VZH170 SH184
Left
50 Hz 120Z0683 1
24V 120Z0682 1
230V 120Z0681 1
60 Hz 120Z0655 1
24V 120Z0682 1
230V 120Z0681 1
Right
50 Hz 120Z0687 1
24V 120Z0682 1
230V 120Z0681 1
60 Hz 120Z0687 1
24V 120Z0682 1